4175 SW Research Way,  Corvallis, Oregon 97333 U.S.A. | Tel: 541-757-3158 | Fax: 541-757-0858 | Email: sales@unimeasure.com
ACCESSORY–10517 LX-EP2 ELECTRICAL CABLE
10517 Electrical Cable assembly includes Compatibilty Adapter.
Part No.    Dim "L"
10517-1M 1 m (3 ft)
10517-2M 2 m (6.5 ft)
10517-3M 3 m (10 ft)
10517-4M 4 m (13.5 ft)
10517-5M 5 m (16.5 ft)
LX-EP2 SERIES
TWO CHANNEL DIGITAL OUTPUT
FOOTNOTES TO SPECIFICATIONS
1. Supplemental Data section located at end of LX Series pages.
2. Resolution shown is for times one counting mode. Resolution may be increased by a factor of four with interface
electronics capable of quadrature times 4 counting mode.
3.  Resolution shown is a calculation based upon the capstan diameter, wire rope diameter and line count of the encoding
device.  Tolerance on resolution accounts for resolutional differences from unit to unit due to manufacturing tolerances on
the capstan and wire rope.  In practice, the output count in a given unit of travel is an integer.
TABLE 2
MODEL RANGE RESOLUTION[2]
RESOLUTION
TOLERANCE[3]
NOMINAL WIRE
ROPE TENSION
(inch) (mm) counts/inch counts/mm (oz) (N)
LX-EP2-10 10 250 113.5 4.46 ±.50% 16 4.4
LX-EP2-15 15 380 82.5 3.25 ±.35% 10 2.8
LX-EP2-20 20 500 62.3 2.45 ±.35% 8 2.2
LX-EP2-25 25 625 50.4 1.98 ±.35% 6 1.7
LX-EP2-30 30 750 82.5 3.25 ±.35% 10 2.8
LX-EP2-40 40 1000 62.3 2.45 ±.35% 8 2.2
LX-EP2-50 50 1250 50.4 1.98 ±.35% 6 1.7
STANDARD OUTPUT
WAVEFORM
SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICAL